(D CuampionCuip*
Trail Montroig

Classificacio general VOLTA

tor

CuampionCHip’

Lloc Drs
122
109
107
227
124
116
117
109
234
10 106
11 106
12 108
13 114
14 103
15 103
16 115
17 105
18 105
19 121
20 100
21 100
22 113
23 109
24 101
25 108
26 118
27 109
28 118
29 102
30 101
31 100
32 105
33 100
34 106
35 102
36 118
37 122
38 113
39 107
40 101
41 120
42 119
43 114
44 100
45 116
46 108
47 105
48 104
49 112
50 109
51 100
52 216
53 121
54 102
55 106
56 107
57 107
58 123
59 105
60 101
61 101
62 103
63 111
64 111
65 111
66 114
67 112

OCoOoONOOTUThAh WNHF

Nom_Cognoms

Ivan Menchon Velasco
Max Viola Oronich

Rahal Boufra Allali

Manel Linares Chacon
Ramon Espinet

Jordi Garriga Busquets
Roger Marqués Puyol
Marc Garrés I Bonastre
Albert Marva Castillo
Toni Palomo Jimenez
Josep Maria Aleu Ardiaca
Gerard Hernandez Baulie
Mar Bosch Cabrisas
Gerard Vique Artacho
Josep Maria Cabrera Tru
Xavi Cortés Lacruz
Albert Yeguas Ocafia
Nahum Sabater Sancho
Jaume Tomas Vilaltella
Genis Balaguero Peguerc
Pol Vilaginés PiquE

Joel Begué Garcia

Oriol Viola Oronich

Pere Viola Cortada

Aleix Prades Lara

Sergio Noguera

Noemi Aumedes March
Daniel Mora Pifiol
Antonio Vera Arenas
Albert Vilaspasa Real
Evodi Cortasa Martinez
Salvador Espinet Morlans
Guillem Casals Gardenye
Sergi Valls Minguet
Laura Tarrago

Roger Mendez

Marin Julian

Irene Ayza Andreu

Anna Bardén Mir

Xavier Coll Guardiola
Guifre Ricart Real

Pere Pou Plana

Joel Blanco Mir6

Pol Castellanos Subirada
David Enriquez Llopart
Blai Olarte Bernat

Pere Rubies Valls

Irene Llobera Mird
Susana Nieto Cerrillo
Huc Ramonet Aguild
Julio Ramonet Carrillo
Teresa Roige Carbonell
Adria Siles Lopez

Jana Granyd Pasto

Maria Camps Pallas
Arlet Balaguerd Peguero
Josep Ma. Balaguero Bot
Angel Mateo Mullor

Sara Moreno Oliva
Albert Mayoral Granoller:
Xavi Mayoral Granollers
Hector Badia Civiac
Francesc Felip Boldu
Albert Felip Boldu

Jordi Rubi6 Balagué
Oriol Capell Morell

Marc Pané Rafales

Sx

n

LI_Sx

ul

10
11
12

13

35

37

38
38

41

43
43

45
45
45
45

46
46

47

47
47

48
48

Temps
34:
35:
147
36:
37:
142
37:
140
140
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:
41:
41:

01
30

15
23

59

11
16
55
16
25
25
05
06
18

147
41:
41:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
42:
43:
43:
43:
43:
41
144
43:
43:
44
44:
44
45:
45:
41
143
143
148
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
146
146
47:
47:
47:
47:
129
47:
144
149
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
143
145

57
57
05
26
26
26
30
36
07
17
25
38

52
57
11
16
37
19
21

55
00
07
07
25

07
24
25
26

30

50
01
14
15
16
37

mKm

U1 n

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5:
5:

:06
117
119
122
:31
:33
:35
140
140
144
144
149
:52
:53
:53
157
:58
:59
:03
:04
:04
:05
:07
:07
:07
:08
:08
112
113
114
116
116
117
118
118
:20
:20
123
128
:28
131
:31
:31
132
132
:33
134
:34
:36
:39
:39
141
143
143
143
144
144
145
146
146
148
149
149
149
:52
53
53

LlocCat
1-VABSM
2-VABSM
3-VABSM
4-VABSM
5-VABSM
6-VABSM
7-VABSM
8-VABSM
9-VABSM

10-VABSM
11-VABSM
12-VABSM
1-VABSF
13-VABSM
14-VABSM
15-VABSM
16-VABSM
17-VABSM
18-VABSM
19-VABSM
20-VABSM
21-VABSM
22-VABSM
23-VABSM
24-VABSM
25-VABSM
2-VABSF
26-VABSM
27-VABSM
28-VABSM
29-VABSM
30-VABSM
31-VABSM
32-VABSM
3-VABSF
33-VABSM
4-\VABSF
5-VABSF
6-VABSF
34-VABSM
35-VABSM
36-VABSM
37-VABSM
38-VABSM
39-VABSM
40-VABSM
41-VABSM
7-VABSF
8-VABSF
42-VABSM
43-VABSM
9-VABSF
44-\/ABSM
10-VABSF
11-VABSF
12-VABSF
45-VABSM
46-VABSM
13-VABSF
47-VABSM
48-VABSM
49-VABSM
50-VABSM
51-VABSM
52-VABSM
53-VABSM
54-VABSM

NomClub

RUNNER'S BALAGUER
PEDALA.CAT
PEDALA.CAT
INDEPEND.

LO MAKOT
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.

3.30

INDEPEND.
RUNNER'S BALAGUER
RUNNER'S BALAGUER
PEDALA.CAT
INDEPEND.

ENERGIA NUFRI
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.
PEDALA.CAT
PEDALA.CAT
INDEPEND.
PEDALA.CAT
PEDALA.CAT
PEDALA.CAT
INDEPEND.

AA XAFATOLLS
INDEPEND.

CA BELL-LLOC
PEDALA.CAT
PEDALA.CAT

LO MAKOT
PEDALA.CAT
RUNNER'S BALAGUER
100x100 FONDISTES TARREGA
INDEPEND.
RUNNER'S BALAGUER
INDEPEND.
PEDALA.CAT
100x100 FONDISTES TARREGA
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.
PEDALA.CAT
INDEPEND.
PEDALA.CAT
INDEPEND.
INDEPEND.

CUDOS

PEDALA.CAT
PEDALA.CAT

POTI CLUB
INDEPEND.

100x100 FONDISTES TARREGA
MIRALCAMP RUNNERS
PEDALA.CAT
PEDALA.CAT
RUNNERS NO LIMITS
INDEPEND.
#GOLRUNTROUP#
#GOLRUNTROUP#
CROSSFIT LLEIDA

CC ARBECA

CC ARBECA
CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
INDEPEND.

ESCOLA PEDALA.CAT

Resultats per Iter5

Data: 26/11/2022 Hora: 15:00:26



(D CuampionCuip*

tor

CruampionChip’
Trail Montroig
Classificacio general VOLTA
Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms Sx LI_Sx Temps mKm LlocCat NomClub
68 111 Albert Gimeno Gonzalez 48:48 5:53 55-VABSM CEPS
69 103 Esther Bosch Carrera F 14 48:52 5:54 14-VABSF CLOS PONS THAI RUNNERS
70 112 Aleix Amill Cisneros 48:56 5:54 56-VABSM INDEPEND.
71 121 Marc Subira Areny 49:09 5:56 57-VABSM INDEPEND.
72 114 Oscar Buisan Gracia 49:24 5:57 58-VABSM INDEPEND.
73 117 Adria Jové Izcara 49:36 5:59 59-VABSM INDEPEND.
74 122 Paola Zufia Zambrano F 15 49:40 6:00 15-VABSF INDEPEND.
75 110 Gerard Vilalta Armengol 49:42 6:00 60-VABSM CA IVARS
76 123 Anna Herreros Angrill F 16 49:49 6:01 16-VABSF UE VVA. DE L'AGUDA
77 118 Robert Masip Quintana 49:58 6:02 61-VABSM INDEPEND.
78 104 Enric Masip I Ardévol 49:58 6:02 62-VABSM INDEPEND.
79 121 Ricard Sole Vazquez 50:13 6:04 63-VABSM INDEPEND.
80 116 Esther Garcia Oliva F 17 50:27 6:05 17-VABSF INDEPEND.
81 111 Laura Miralles Prats F 18 51:11 6:10 18-VABSF CE LLEIDA
82 123 Blanca Cusiné F 19 51:30 6:13 19-VABSF INDEPEND.
83 120 Mireia Rubies Abat F 20 51:56 6:16 20-VABSF INDEPEND.
84 109 Noelia Abilla Bardaji F 21 51:58 6:16 21-VABSF AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
85 102 Xavier Tost Sanchez 52:01 6:16 64-VABSM CA BORGES
86 110 Sergi Tost Falco 52:01 6:16 65-VABSM CA BORGES
87 238 Silvia Giemeno Ponce F 22 52:36 6:21 22-VABSF INDEPEND.
88 101 Carme Roig Garrido F 23 52:47 6:22 23-VABSF #GOLRUNTROUP#
89 105 Maria Ros Garrofé F 24 52:54 6:23 24-VABSF INDEPEND.
90 103 Alexandre Carrera Caste 53:13 6:25 66-VABSM INDEPEND.
91 105 Jaume Noguera Ganau 53:29 6:27 67-VABSM INDEPEND.
92 108 Marti Miralles Oto 54:27 6:34 68-VABSM PEDALA.CAT
93 105 Toni Uceda Sales 54:32 6:35 69-VABSM INDEPEND.
94 117 Silvia Lopez Chinarro F 25 54:32 6:35 25-VABSF INDEPEND.
95 119 Laura Porta Morera F 26 54:47 6:36 26-VABSF INDEPEND.
96 105 Ferran Perelld Raich 54:50 6:37 70-VABSM INDEPEND.
97 118 Carlos Monfort Castell 54:51 6:37 71-VABSM INDEPEND.
98 119 Alba Oronich Morancho F 27 55:02 6:38 27-VABSF INDEPEND.
99 116 Sara Franch Mata F 28 55:17 6:40 28-VABSF INDEPEND.
100 118 Julia Nogues Boira F 29 55:21 6:41 29-VABSF INDEPEND.
101 104 Jordi Gonzalez Guillem 56:03 6:46 72-VABSM INDEPEND.
102 119 éric Pérez Gomez 56:17 6:47 73-VABSM INDEPEND.
103 117 Joan Enric Graells Moles 56:22 6:48 74-VABSM INDEPEND.
104 102 Santi Oms Vilanova 56:38 6:50 75-VABSM CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
105 110 Julia Roig Gimenez F 30 56:51 6:51 30-VABSF BIKE AND BICI
106 116 Marta Farre Farre F 31 56:59 6:52 31-VABSF INDEPEND.
107 110 Maria Gasso Alferez F 32 57:14 6:54 32-VABSF CA IVARS
108 121 Aida Subarroca Satorres F 33 57:37 6:57 33-VABSF INDEPEND.
109 123 M.alba Gallego Punzano F 34 57:40 6:57 34-VABSF SICORIS CLUB
110 101 Mariona Clota Colom F 35 57:46 6:58 35-VABSF #GOLRUNTROUP#
111 115 Jesus Curia Trullols 57:47 6:58 76-VABSM INDEPEND.
112 106 Montse Herrera Dorado F 36 57:53 6:59 36-VABSF TROTALLUNATICS
113 106 Ester Romero Sanchez F 37 57:53 6:59 37-VABSF TROTALLUNATICS
114 124 Rosa Mateu F 38 58:18 7:02 77-VABSM PEDALA.CAT
115 116 Duvi Espinola F 39 59:10 7:08 38-VABSF INDEPEND.
116 114 Irene Castellvi Santamar F 40 59:20 7:09 39-VABSF INDEPEND.
117 110 Silvia Penas Casals F 41 59:35 7:11 40-VABSF AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
118 110 Maria Jose Soler Redon F 42 59:37 7:11 41-VABSF BIKE ALTORRICO
119 101 Maite Balanya Company F 43 59:58 7:14 42-VABSF #GOLRUNTROUP#
120 121 Txell Soler Safia F 44 1:00:13 7:16 43-VABSF INDEPEND.
121 109 Helena Ricart Trilla F 45 1:00:14 7:16 44-\VABSF PEDALA.CAT
122 124 1:01:15 7:23 78-VABSM INDEPEND.
123 112 Maria Herreros Angrill F 46 1:02:06 7:29 45-VABSF FONDISTES PONTS
124 107 Xavier Caufapé Llavero 1:02:13 7:30 79-VABSM PEDALA.CAT
125 115 Abril Caufapé Riasol F 47 1:02:13 7:30 46-VABSF INDEPEND.
126 124 1:02:44 7:34 80-VABSM INDEPEND.
127 112 Nuria Moncasi Luque F 48 1:03:15 7:38 47-VABSF CLUB LITERA MONTANA
128 113 Susana Arifio Tomas F 49 1:03:15 7:38 48-VABSF INDEPEND.
129 103 Paula Callen Gimenez F 50 1:03:31 7:40 49-VABSF INDEPEND.
130 117 Cristina Goémez Sotos F 51 1:03:31 7:40 50-VABSF INDEPEND.
131 119 Montse Pedrol Castells F 52 1:07:10 8:06 51-VABSF INDEPEND.
132 113 Txell Ariet Curia F 53 1:07:10 8:06 52-VABSF INDEPEND.
133 121 Neus Serradell Colomer F 54 1:07:55 8:11 53-VABSF INDEPEND.
134 120 Lourdes Ruiz Aguilera F 55 1:07:55 8:11 54-VABSF INDEPEND.
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(D CrampionCuip’ it or

Trail Montroig
Classificacio general VOLTA

CuampionCHip’

Lloc Drs Nom_Cognoms Sx LI_Sx Temps mKm LlocCat NomClub

135 102 Agnés Lladonosa Capell F 56 1:08:21 8:15 55-VABSF AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
136 110 Mar Torrent Pellise F 57 1:08:21 8:15 56-VABSF AEC PUIGVERD DE LLEIDA
137 106 Giovanni Addis Dragobra 1:08:23 8:15 81-VABSM PEDALA.CAT

138 100 Neus Pique Palacin F 58 1:08:25 8:15 57-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

139 111 Mireia Terés Vendrell F 59 1:09:05 8:20 58-VABSF CEMP

140 103 German Vidal Cabrera 1:11:25 8:37 82-VABSM EL PUTO AMO

141 107 Noa Gracia Estrada F 60 1:11:38 8:38 59-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

142 108 Carla Prades Lara F 61 1:11:39 8:38 60-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

143 109 Jana Utgé Aleu F 62 1:11:39 8:38 61-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

144 108 Joel Hernandez Baulies 1:11:39 8:38 83-VABSM PEDALA.CAT

145 116 Albert Echevarria Pifiol 1:13:32 8:52 84-VABSM INDEPEND.

146 122 Miquel Font Esteve 1:13:50 8:54 85-VABSM RUBINIT TEAM

147 107 Abel Guillén Vera 1:13:55 8:55 86-VABSM PEDALA.CAT

148 122 Laia Vera Jurado F 63 1:13:55 8:55 62-VABSF INDEPEND.

149 111 Laura Guiral Neila F 64 1:15:31 9:06 63-VABSF CLUB ESPORTIU RAIMAT
150 107 Sandra Baulies Calero F 65 1:16:00 9:10 64-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

151 51 Dolors Blanch F 66 1:21:19 9:48 65-VABSF INDEPEND.

152 122 Ainhoa Planella Tomasa F 67 1:21:22 9:49 66-VABSF MENARGUENS ATLETIC CLUB
153 113 Marina Baldoma Farre F 68 1:21:23 9:49 67-VABSF INDEPEND.

154 116 Ilenia Gelpi Escandil F 69 1:22:18 9:55 68-VABSF INDEPEND.

155 123 Juan Vadillo Gomez 1:22:27 9:56 87-VABSM TROTALLUNATICS

156 122 Alejandro Vadillo Gomez 1:22:27 9:56 88-VABSM INDEPEND.

157 107 Aleix Castellanos Subirac 1:22:29 9:57 89-VABSM PEDALA.CAT

158 108 Rosa Peguero Pascual F 70 1:22:29 9:57 69-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

159 109 Carlos Ricart Margineda 1:22:29 9:57 90-VABSM PEDALA.CAT

160 109 Miriam Subirada Baldom. F 71 1:22:30 9:57 70-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

161 108 Pili Lara Belmonte F 72  1:22:30 9:57 71-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

162 121 Juanjo Trullols Fernande: 1:22:48 9:59 91-VABSM INDEPEND.

163 123 Oscar Sole Camarasa 1:22:48 9:59 92-VABSM TRAIL RUNNING TERMENS
164 112 Marc Giovanni Addis Her 1:28:53 10:43 93-VABSM INDEPEND.

165 124 Maximo Pascual De Dios 1:28:57 10:43 94-VABSM INDEPEND.

166 114 Aina Berral Bergonyé F 73 1:29:10 10:45 72-VABSF INDEPEND.

167 113 Laia Bergonyd Serra F 74 1:29:14 10:45 73-VABSF INDEPEND.

168 113 Nduria Bergonyo Serra F 75 1:29:14 10:45 74-VABSF INDEPEND.

169 114 Xavi Carrera 1:31:22  11:01 95-VABSM INDEPEND.

170 115 Blanca Cusiné F 76 1:33:38 11:17 75-VABSF INDEPEND.

171 117 Marta Lorda Llort F 77 1:33:38 11:17 76-VABSF INDEPEND.

172 111 Mireia Gasquez Llovet F 78 1:35:13 11:29 77-VABSF CANSALLEBRES VALLFOGONA
173 121 Pau Soria Torres 1:39:49 12:02 96-VABSM INDEPEND.

174 118 Maria Dolors Mateu More F 79 1:39:51 12:02 78-VABSF INDEPEND.

175 115 Montse Cucé Bosch F 80 1:39:52 12:02 79-VABSF INDEPEND.

176 110 Bea Vinyes Guerrero F 81 1:44:37 12:37 80-VABSF ASSOCIACIO ESPORTIVA LO BUNKER
177 114 Esther Castillo Estevez F 82 1:44:38 12:37 81-VABSF INDEPEND.

178 104 Jordi Estrada Mitjans 1:44:38 12:37 97-VABSM INDEPEND.

179 123 Claudia Bellostas Solé F 83 1:50:54 13:22 82-VABSF SENGLAR TRAIL CUBELLS
180 107 Sonia Cortada Delsams F 84 1:50:54 13:22 83-VABSF PEDALA.CAT

181 101 Josep Maria Viola Santall 1:50:54 13:22 98-VABSM PEDALA.CAT

182 115 Eva Curia Fabregat F 85 1:52:28 13:33 84-VABSF INDEPEND.

183 110 Estel Borras Barnus F 86 1:52:29 13:34 85-VABSF ARRECULA

184 115 Aida Curia Fabregat F 87 1:52:38 13:35 86-VABSF INDEPEND.

185 120 Roser Sagrera Vallmafa F 88 1:52:51 13:36 87-VABSF INDEPEND.

186 119 Manel Quiles Toquero 1:52:51 13:36 99-VABSM INDEPEND.

187 120 Meritxell Ribes Rodrigue: F 89 1:52:51 13:36 88-VABSF INDEPEND.

188 121 Alba Sentis Vizcaino F 90 1:52:51 13:36 89-VABSF INDEPEND.

189 120 Lidianuskova Sala Camp:t F 91 1:53:01 13:37 90-VABSF INDEPEND.

190 120 Rose De Las Marias Rodr F 92 1:53:01 13:37 91-VABSF INDEPEND.

191 112 Ma. Dolors Bella Farré F 93 1:53:56 13:44 92-VABSF CUDOS

192 115 Pili Cerrillo Gallardo F 94 1:53:57 13:44 93-VABSF INDEPEND.

193 111 Ramona Jounou Prat F 95 1:53:57 13:44 94-VABSF CAMINADAS CERVERA
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